ROPER TECHNOLOGIES INC

ROPER TECHNOLOGIES INC
WKN: 776696106

ISIN: US7766961061

Overview

2024/05/13 17:48:41

Price
484.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.62% (3.00)

US7766961061
ROP

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

52,032 EUR
S&P 500

482.60 EUR (15)
487.50 EUR (15)
483.10 EUR
484.80 EUR
483.10 EUR
481.00 EUR
484.32727 EUR
110

53,276.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/10 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7766961061&ID_NOTATION=12713794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7766961061&ID_NOTATION=12713794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9897903110f2e390e6160beb3de6b6a207bfc45967292ac5f11bbefa788f8df&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3ca22dd84d4b9f4b8&time=1715709331&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a01255a3d1a7eedb786f286adfea9cd0c4a82b82ee73076d0532abd930daf61&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a310d4bea4e970aaf&time=1715709331&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc51f8d1f39dbb65426cc48b28999f06fade399c4a7228c8ea04a916f7490031&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4993899c7b5824a28&time=1715709331&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0bef7a537eacdb34c97d0cb400ef9559b8a708722441148f2eed7a78365c5202&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2904ab02779842143&time=1715709331&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fecbed9ef4221ea43034127550bac3ca79d5b238ff0aa7d4752c92f9dc817091&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d7242f490613f2b24&time=1715709331&tool=RSC

ROPER TECHNOLOGIES INC

Details
2024/05/13 17:48:41 5y
Price
484.00 EUR
Difference (] 0.62% (3.00) 500.00 Wlw‘i
General attributes \w
450.00
ISIN US7766961061
Symbol ROP H’ Nr
Exchange Frankfurt 400.00 1""I n ﬂwmw
Currency EUR
Sector Other ||' |'
Security type Stock 350.00 j
Market cap (m) 52,032 EUR ;\ 'ﬂ I% J
Benchmark S&P 500 ﬂ‘ﬂ F’H)l" b‘l
300.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 482.60 EUR (15)
Ask (Ask size) 487.50 EUR (15) 250.00
Open 483.10 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 484.80 EUR
Low 483.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 481.00 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 484.32727 EUR
Volume (pcs) 110
Trading volume 53,276.00 Price data
Number of trades 5 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 480.62 EUR (6)
Last size 40 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 49412 EUR (3)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 497.29 EUR (6)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 470.54 EUR (5)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 521.00 EUR (2024/01/31)
Perf (%) +0.59% +15.79% +31.17% YTD Low | date 472.30 EUR (2024/05/03)
Perf (abs.) +2.80 +65.60 +114.30 52 Weeks High | date 521.00 EUR (2024/01/31)
Beta 0.78 0.76 0.79 52 Weeks Low | date 408.90 EUR (2023/05/25)
Volatility 16.08 15.93 21.21
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 18:12 484.60 EUR 0.08 9
13
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:19 485.10 EUR 0.00 1
13
Nasdaq 2024/05/ 19:40 522.425 USD 78.37 5,923
13
Munich 2024/05/ 08:03 486.20 EUR 0.00 1
13
London Stock 2024/05/ 16:05 522.32USD 0.02 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12713794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36748964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33047278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253780898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805336

ROPER TECHNOLOGIES INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/05/
13

2024/05/
13
2024/05/
13

2024/05/
13

08:01 483.10 EUR

17:48 484.00 EUR

08:11 485.10 EUR

08:08 485.20 EUR

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345204278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282481

ROPER TECHNOLOGIES INC

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ROPER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

6496 University Parkway - 34240 Sarasota
Telefon: +1-941-556-2601
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Amy Brinkley Chairman of Board of

Directors

Christopher Member of Board of

Wright Directors

Irene Esteves Member of Board of
Directors

John Murphy Member of Board of
Directors

Laura Thatcher Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Member of Board of

Wallman Directors

Robert Johnson Member of Board of
Directors

Shellye Member of Board of

Archambeau Directors

Thomas Joyce  Member of Board of
Directors

Neil Hunn Chairman of Managing
Board

Jason Conley Member of Executive
Committee

John K. Member of Executive

Stipancich Committee
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